Data
S H E E T
EVERISINGH360HB
colour touch screen control panel with 20 programs
hydraulic centreless swarf conveyor
variable blade speed with inver ter and digital display
new self adjusting bed inser t (no need to change bed plates)
new larger slave column for increased rigidity
hydraulic blade tensioning
material height detector with rapid approach
2 year par ts warranty (12 months on site labour)
new rollers mounted in cutting table
nc control for cut length and number of pieces
kerf separation for use with TCT saw blades
detachable hydraulic bundle vices (2 x pieces)
split front vice for NIB free cutting
floating shuttle vice system (400mm max single stroke)
2000mm roller table with adjustable ver tical roller
HORIZONTAL BANDSAWFEATURES▲
GUARANTEED’
‘PERFORMANCE
and RELIABILITY
TWIN PILLAR SHUTTLE VICE
AUTOMATIC BANDSAW WITH NC CONTROL
h3
60
HB
-N
C
EVERISING
CAPACITY 360mm (14")
360 X 360mm (14"W X 14"H)
BUNDLE CUTTING WIDTH 180 X 280mm (7" to 11")
HEIGHT 50 to 160mm (2" to 6")
BLADE SPEED 20 - 100m/min. (65 - 330 fpm)
(INVERTER)
BLADE DRIVE 3.7 kw (5HP)
MOTOR HYD. PUMP 1.5 kw (2 HP)
COOLANT PUMP 0.1 kw (1/8HP)
BLADE SIZE 4420 x 34 x 1.1mm (174" x 1.3" x 0.042")
BLADE TENSION Hydraulic
INDEX LENGTH 500mm (20") 500mm x 9 times (20" x 9)
MACHINE WEIGHT 2000kg (4410lbs)
FLOOR SPACE (L X W) 2500 x 2200mm (98" x 87")
TECHNICALDATA
OFFERING...
incredible value and
backed by an industry
leading warranty
package.
BEST SELLING IN IT’S CLASS
01384 264 950
‘UNSURPASSED in PERFORMANCE
and RELIABILITY
n
n
exceptional LOW running costs
production cutting
bandsaw, HIGHLY
RECOMMENDED for
cutting solid and
sectional materials
including TOUGH
ALLOYS.
PACKED WITH FEATURES AS
STANDARD